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VÝSLEDKY 
Majstrovstvá VsAZ družstiev dorastencov a dorasteniek – 2.kolo  

Košice, 8.5.2013 

 

100 m finále A       dorastenci                          

  1  Urda Oliver           961028  AK Slovan Levoča                 12,17   11    

  2  Verbovský Samuel      970928  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,26    9    

  3  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,56    8    

  4  Bekiaris Samuel       970807  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,57    7    

  5  Gaži Tomáš            970109  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            12,65    6    

  6  Homola Andrej         971216  AK Slovan Levoča                 12,66    5    

  7  Michalov Tibor        980324  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    12,84    4    

  8  Semanišin Ján         971201  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    13,04    3    
 

W: +0,4 

 

100 m finále B       dorastenci                          

  1  Maruščák Jakub        971024  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            13,00    2    

  2  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       13,09    1    

     Franc Peter           991020  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice                NP        
 

W: 0,0 

 

100 m 1.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Porvažník Marek       950828  MSKVV-MS                         11,97         

  2  Verbovský Samuel      970928  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,43         

  3  Michalov Tibor        980324  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    12,87         

  4  Semanišin Ján         971201  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    12,88         

  5  Franc Peter           991020  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            17,15         

     Vodila Jakub          980326  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou                DQ        

     Lisivka Gabriel       970816  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1        DQ        
 

W: -0,3 

 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorastenci                          

  1  Urda Oliver           961028  AK Slovan Levoča                 12,39         

  2  Bekiaris Samuel       970807  AK Slávia TU Košice              12,45         

  3  Homola Andrej         971216  AK Slovan Levoča                 12,67         

  4  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov              12,75         

  5  Gaži Tomáš            970109  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            12,87         

  6  Maruščák Jakub        971024  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            13,16         

  7  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       13,26         
 

W: 0,0 

 

200 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Porvažník Marek       950828  MSKVV-MS                         23,99         

  2  Jobko Ivo             970227  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            24,92   11    

  3  Bekiaris Samuel       970807  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,20    9    

  4  Pačuta Jakub          960115  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            25,26    8    

  5  Homola Andrej         971216  AK Slovan Levoča                 25,37    7    

  6  Verbovský Samuel      970928  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,95    6    

  7  Javorský Dávid        990726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      25,99    5    

  8  Gaži Tomáš            970109  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            26,02    4    

  9  Vodila Jakub          980326  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            26,57    3    

 10  Tenai Alex            970125  AK Slávia TU Košice              26,67    2    

 11  Michalov Tibor        980324  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    26,73    1    

 12  Semanišin Ján         971201  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    27,10         

 13  Lisivka Gabriel       970816  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    28,13         

 14  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    28,15         

     Maruščák Jakub        971024  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou                NP        

 

200 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Jobko Ivo             970227  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            24,92         

  2  Bekiaris Samuel       970807  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,20         

  3  Verbovský Samuel      970928  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,95         
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  4  Gaži Tomáš            970109  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            26,02         

  5  Vodila Jakub          980326  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            26,57         

  6  Tenai Alex            970125  AK Slávia TU Košice              26,67         

  7  Michalov Tibor        980324  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    26,73         

     Maruščák Jakub        971024  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou                NP        
 

W: -0,6 

 

200 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Porvažník Marek       950828  MSKVV-MS                         23,99         

  2  Pačuta Jakub          960115  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            25,26         

  3  Homola Andrej         971216  AK Slovan Levoča                 25,37         

  4  Javorský Dávid        990726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      25,99         

  5  Semanišin Ján         971201  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    27,10         

  6  Lisivka Gabriel       970816  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    28,13         

  7  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    28,15         
 

W: + 1,2 

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Pačuta Jakub          960115  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            55,97   11    

  2  Homola Andrej         971216  AK Slovan Levoča                 56,37    9    

  3  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov              57,48    8    

  4  Bolcár Dominik        970710  AK Slávia TU Košice              59,98    7    

  5  Furkan Abduraimi      981128  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            62,38    6    

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Saxun Adam            980903  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1   5:16,59  11    

  2  Lemeš Mário           970922  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou           5:39,27   9    

 

400 m prek.          dorastenci                          

  1  Lučanský Peter        961008  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    57,80   11    

  2  Urda Oliver           961028  AK Slovan Levoča                 64,92    9    

  3  Pham Ľuboš            960319  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       70,58    8    

  4  Mlynarčík Dominik     970319  AK Slovan Levoča                 73,40    7    

     Michalov Tibor        980324  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1        NF        

 

2000 m prek.         dorastenci                          

  1  Danko René            950124  HACHU-MS                        6:51,15        

  2  Matanin Samuel        960812  1.Atletický klub Humenné        6:51,15        

 

diaľka               dorastenci                          

  1  Soták Stanislav       960905  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             615    11    

  2  Urda Oliver           961028  AK Slovan Levoča                  600     9    

  3  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  1.Atletický klub Humenné          576     8    

  4  Šugár Branislav       950808  MSKVV-MS                          566          

  5  Lučka Dominik         950825  HACHU-MS                          563          

  6  Mlynarčík Dominik     970319  AK Slovan Levoča                  539     7    

  7  Jonek Michal          971003  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             531     6    

  8  Bobik Ján             980412  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             518     5    

  9  Hajník Ľubomír        980807  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             515     4    

 10  Javorský Dávid        990726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       504     3    

 11  Tačár Jaroslav        980821  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             477     2    

 12  Lisivka Gabriel       970816  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     469     1    

 13  Semanišin Ján         971201  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     459          

     Petrovič Štefan       960214  AK Slovan Levoča                  459          

 15  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     429          

 16  Majerník Patrik       971124  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    425          

 

Soták     : x         461/-1,0  567/+1,3  601/+1,0  609/+1,1  615/+0,4 

Urda      : 580/+0,4  588/+1,5  586/-0,6  569/+1,0  600/+1,4  - 

Turcsányi : 480/+0,2  565/-1,0  576/+0,8  x         556/+0,2  567/-0,2 

Šugár     : x         537/-0,8  566/+2,0 

Lučka     : x         563/-1,7 

Mlynarčík : 522/+1,1  508/-1,8  528/0,0   x         517/+1,3  539/-0,4 
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Jonek     : 531/-0,1  509/+1,5  x         529/-0,4  525/-1,3  x 

Bobik     : 507/+1,9  502/-0,6  518/-0,3  499/-0,7  x         x 

Hajník    : 477/-1,0  470/+1,2  457/+0,9  446/-1,0  515/+2,7  503/+1,5 

Javorský  : 495/-2,0  504/+3,0  493/+1,7  -         -         - 

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Soták Stanislav       960905  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             180    11    

  2  Šugár Branislav       950808  MSKVV-MS                          175          

  3  Majerník Patrik       971124  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    170     9    

  4  Jonek Michal          971003  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             165     8    

  5  Mlynarčík Dominik     970319  AK Slovan Levoča                  160     7    

  6  Bobik Ján             980412  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             155     6    

  7  Jankov František      990919  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     150     5    

  8  Hajník Ľubomír        980807  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou             150     4    

 

              145  150  155  160  165  170  175  180  185 

Soták       : -    -    -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx 

Šugár       : -    -    xo   o    o    o    xo   xxx 

Majerník    : o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx 

Jonek       : o    xo   o    xo   o    xxx 

Mlynarčík   : xo   o    o    xo   xxx 

Bobik       : o    o    o    xxx 

Jankov      : o    xo   xxx 

Hajník      : xo   xxo  xxx 

 

guľa 5kg             dorastenci                          

  1  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,28   11    

  2  Baran Adrián          991214  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            11,41    9    

  3  Baran Richard         970228  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            11,23    8    

  4  Šust Filip            951205  MSKVV-MS                         11,07         

  5  Ottinger Anton        960530  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            10,99    7    

  6  Olejník Erik          971201  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,49    6    

  7  Blaho Tomáš           980218  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   10,44    5    

 

Illes     : x      12,97  13,28  x      13,00  13,09 

Baran A.  : x      10,80  11,41  11,05  10,98  11,30 

Baran R.  : 10,50  10,13  11,13  11,23  10,63  x 

Šust      : x      x      11,07 

Ottinger  : 10,62  x      x      10,99  10,66  x 

Olejník   :  9,62  10,14  10,29   9,92  10,49  x 

Blaho     :  9,95  10,23  10,44  x       9,76  x 

 

oštep 700g           dorastenci                          

  1  Petrovič Štefan       960214  AK Slovan Levoča                 37,06   11    

  2  Lemeš Mário           970922  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            34,65    9    

  3  Javorský Dávid        990726  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      30,24    8    

  4  Bolcár Dominik        970710  AK Slávia TU Košice              29,34    7    

  5  Baran Richard         970228  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            28,66    6    

  6  Olejník Erik          971201  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   26,10    5    

  7  Blaho Tomáš           980218  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   26,04    4    

 

Petrovič  : -      35,08  34,63  36,86  31,00  37,06 

Lemeš     : -      30,78  30,46  -      34,65  - 

Javorský  : 22,65  26,94  30,24  -      28,73  - 

Bolcár    : 29,34  27,68  27,40  28,42  -      28,70 

Baran     : 28,35  27,38  -      -      -      28,66 

Olejník   : -      -      26,10  22,87  -      - 

Blaho     : -      24,23  26,04  -      -      - 

 

kladivo 5kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Illes Róbert          961021  AK Slávia TU Košice              38,04         

 

Illes : 35,02  x      35,50  35,88  x      38,04 
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1-2-3-400 m          dorastenci                          

  1  MSKVV "A"                     MŠK Vranov nad Topľou           2:16,76  11    

  2  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice             2:17,46   9    

  3  MSKVV "B"                     MŠK Vranov nad Topľou           2:32,34   8    

 

MSKVV "A" : Soták(96), Gaži(97), Jobko(97), Pačuta(96) 

MSKVV "B" : Vodila(98), Maruščák(97), Abduvaimi, Lemeš(97) 

STUKE     : Tenai(97), Bolcár(97)  Bekiaris(97), Verbovský(97) 

 

 

TABUĽKA 
Majstrovstvá VsAZ družstiev dorastencov – 2.kolo  

Košice, 8.5.2013 

 

 Oddiel Body 

1 MŠK Vranov nad Topľou  175,00 

2 AK Slovan Levoča 82,00 

3 AK Slávia TU Košice 67,00 

4 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 36,00 

5 ŠK Comenium Michalovce 29,00 

6 AK Slávia PU Prešov 16,00 

7 AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves 16,00 

8 TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 9,00 

9 1.AK Humenné 8,00 
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100 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Karaffová Zuzana      99013   NRSOG-MS                         12,93         

  2  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,42   11    

  3  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,69    9    

  4  Lukáčová Simona       990926  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    13,95    8    

  5  Varholíková Diana     980730  Atletický oddiel Svit            14,53    7    

  6  Korbová Lenka         981026  AK Slávia TU Košice              14,65    6    

  7  Talpašová Lea         971117  Atletický oddiel Svit            15,31    5    

  8  Fabriciová Elena      971224  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            17,29    4    
 

W: 0,0 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Karaffová Zuzana      96013   NRSOG-MS                         26,07         

  2  Maťasová Veronika     960220  AK Slávia TU Košice              27,13   11    

  3  Baumgartnerová Ivana  970830  AK Slávia TU Košice              28,15    9    

  4  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice               29,28    8    

  5  Korbová Lenka         981026  AK Slávia TU Košice              30,52    7    
 

W: - 0,2 

 

400 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Fabriciová Andrea     980712  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice            83,21         

 

1500 m               dorastenky                          

  1  Vareščáková Anna      970908  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce  5:55,32  11    

  2  Čarnogurská Stanisla  970419  AK Slávia TU Košice             6:18,72   9    

 

400 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       74,58   11    

  2  Talpašová Lea         971117  Atletický oddiel Svit            77,36    9    

 

2000 m prek.         dorastenky                          

  1  Mihoková Timea        970616  Atletický oddiel Svit           9:00,87        

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Varholíková Diana     980730  Atletický oddiel Svit             474    11    

  2  Lukáčová Simona       990926  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     456     9    

 

Varholíková : 465/+2,5  443/+1,1  474/+3,0  450/+0,6  464/+0,9  455/+0,3 

Lukáčová    : 344/+2,0  387/+1,2  415/+3,2  420/+1,8  431/+0,9  456/+1,9 

 

guľa 3kg             dorastenky                          

  1  Zákutná Daniela       970312  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,50   11    

  2  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        9,12    9    

  3  Hudáková Barbora      970924  AK Slávia TU Košice               6,37    8    

  4  Labovská Tereza       980321  AK Slávia TU Košice               5,01    7    

 

Zákutná    : 11,49  11,32  11,50  11,48  11,36  11,38 

Škovranová :  7,95   8,28   8,79   8,12   9,12   8,91 

Hudáková   :  5,66   5,84   5,96   6,37  x      x 

Labovská   :  4,42   4,65   4,30   4,98   4,81   5,01  

 

oštep 500g           dorastenky                          

  1  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AK Slávia TU Košice              37,01   11    

  2  Gregová Frederika     960909  AK Slávia TU Košice              30,47    9    

  3  Hudáková Barbora      970924  AK Slávia TU Košice              25,62    8    

  4  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       23,78    7    

  5  Labovská Tereza       980321  AK Slávia TU Košice              14,12    6    

 

Vargová    : -      35,20  35,03  35,15  37,01  35,72 

Gregová    : 30,34  28,40  30,47  28,27  27,18  23,34 

Hudáková   : -      25,33  24,12  25,62  24,04  - 

Škovranová : 21,41  -      21,89  22,69  23,78  15,64 

Labovská   : 11,90  13,38  12,24  12,93  11,69  14,12 
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kladivo 3kg          dorastenky                          

  1  Hromuľáková Petra     960412  1.Atletický klub Humenné         35,65   11    

  2  Zákutná Daniela       970312  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    26,16    9    

  3  Hudáková Barbora      970924  AK Slávia TU Košice              13,08    8    

 

Hromuľáková : x      x      34,06  x      35,65  x 

Zákutná     : 23,30  19,40  22,15  25,22  24,23  26,16 

Hudáková    : x      10,02   9,80  10,30  x      13,08 

 

 

 

TABUĽKA 
Majstrovstvá VsAZ družstiev dorasteniek - 1.kolo 

Košice, 27.4.2013 

 

 Oddiel Body 

1 AK Slávia TU Košice 119,00 

2 ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 37,00 

3 Atletický oddiel Svit 32,00 

4 TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves 27,00 

5 ŠK Comenium Michalovce 11,00 

 1.AK Humenné 11,00 

7 Akademik TU Košice 8,00 

8 TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice 4,00 

 


